
 
 1/10/2024 Springfield Public Schools Page 1  
 Bus Stop Locations For BB21 A INDIAN ORCHARD 1AM Indian Orchard AM 
Route: BB21 A INDIAN ORCHARD 1AM Start Time: 07:29 am Total Riders: 20 
Bus: B098 End Time: 08:30 am Max Load: 20 
Driver: Total Time: 60:12 Route Days: MTWHF  
Anchor: Indian Orchard Elementary School Distance: 17.65 mi. Schedule Day: Monday  
Driver Sign-On Time: N/A Driver Sign-Off Time: N/A 
  Pick Up Drop Off 
7:29 am START Plainfield St@Washburn St 1   
7:36 am STOP Bay St @ Thompson St 1   
7:42 am STOP Dickinson St @ Oakland St 1   
7:46 am STOP Locust St @ Woodside Te 1   
7:49 am STOP Allen St @ Hunt St 2   
8:04 am STOP Slater Ave@Wisteria St 1   
8:11 am STOP Berkshire Ave@Denesley Rd 1   
8:13 am STOP Fiberloid St @ Berkshire Ave 1   
8:20 am STOP 137/135 Verge St 1   
8:21 am STOP 201/190 Verge St 2   
8:22 am STOP 209/211 Verge St 1   
8:23 am END Stocker St @ Laconia St 7   
8:30 am DEST Indian Orchard Elementary School  20 

===============================================================================================  


